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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted February 8-11, 2015 with a random sample of —-837—
adults, aged 18+, living in



18. Next, I’d like your overall opinion of some foreign countries. What is your overall opinion of [RANDOM
ORDER]? Is it very favorable, mostly favorable, mostly unfavorable, or very unfavorable?

J. Iran
Very Mostly Mostly Very No Total Total
favorable favorable unfavorable  unfavorable opinion favorable unfavorable
2015 Feb 8-11 2 9 44 40 6 11 84
2014 Feb 6-9 2 10 42 42 4 12 84
2013 Feb 7-10 2 7 39 48 4 9 87
2012 Feb 2-5 2 8 35 52 4 10 87
2011 Feb 2-5 2 9 42 43 4 11 85

2010 Feb 1-3



